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 Nele Henrike Bender 180

Marlene Werner 72

Punkte

 

 

11.

 

Karl Liebner

Hendrik Ebecke

76

204

9.

 

Odin-Arian Schulze

Richard Lohfink

123

59

95

56

68

Paul Hase

Hugo Bornstedt

Jonas Knauer
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Naomi Reed

Luisa Marie Kloß

Lynn Schmidt

Linnea Sophie Bruchholz

93

186

92

153

Arvid Rieke 53

  
Hanna Weißmeyer 104

Johann Fraß 130

107Emil Finn Findewirth

Clara Ducho 76

Svea Felgenhauer 56
  

Max Hase 105

Ron Lindgreen 187

Piet Heinicke 131

Levin Göres 57

Mathilda Detzner 168

83Robin Detzner

56Nelda Pescheck

85Thomas Reed

Leonard Sannecke 118

Lena Körber Esparza 40

33Pepe Fuchert



32.

41.

51.

 

 

 

31.

41.

51.

 

 

 

 

 

 

33.

44.

54.

45.

54.

33.

41.

53.

35.

45.

56.

37.

48.

58.
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48.

59.
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48.
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35.

37.

45.

56.

Emma Weißling

Elena Halm

8

12

Anastasia Zimmermann 18

Alfons Bornstedt 17

Lilly-Sophie Böcker

Luisa Magdalena Böcker

27

10

Emilia Brandt 14

Elena Herschelmann

Anna Lena Lieding

Leni Johanna Schulze

18

24

Iven-Lennart Schulze 14

13Laura Floren�ne Böcker

17Jonathan Walter

Christano Lüthgarth 24

Paulina Luckau

Isabell Grimm

20

16

Eva Caroline Kasten 16

Ella-Marie Stahl

Lene Schöps

17

23

Till Märtens 19

18Simon Birkefeld

23

Levin Lae�cia 13

Caroline Oheim 22

Elisabeth Bernhardt 27

Ben Zeitler 23

20Paulina Menke

Cosimo Scholz 30

Edgar Lichtenecker 31

Constan�n von Angern 15

Nicolas Rivera 20
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Henrike Penk

Melissa Binder

1

7

Ariane Maitschke

Merle Blä�ermann

Merle Eckhardt

1

4

3

Emma Lenuweit 7

Marie Therese Sturz

Maja Velibekow

4

3

6

6

5

Amy Penelope Holguin Beyer

Jamie Opaterni

Emil Rosendahl

Frederik Binder 7

Ella Kajsa Trunschke 7

Marlene Maitschke 7


